STL ANSIOMERKIT

(viimeiset pdivitykset tehty 15.5.2023)

Kultainen ansiomerkki (STL)

Hurme, Kimmo 2023
Joutsa, Pertti 2004
Nieminen, Jarkko 2015

Hopeinen ansiomerkki (STL)

Ahonen, Hannu 2008
Aine, Antti 2023
Antonen, Risto 1998
Anttinen, Eerik 2023
Forsstrom, Jari 2018
Haavisto, Mika 2018
Hangasluoma, Matti 2008
Hasan, Ruth 2008
Hurme, Kimmo 2018
Jaakkola, Erik 1996
Johansen, Henrik 2018
Jonsson, Sally 1986
Joutsa, Pertti 1988
Kaskinen, Jouko 1991
Kosonen, Touko 1998
Krause, Lars-Henrik 1998
Loytana, Tero 2023
Mikkila, Pekka 1997
Nieminen, Kari 2018
Nieminen, Kauko 2003
Oksa, Martti 1998
Remes, Kaarina 2003
Silvola, Ari 2018
Suojarvi, Tauno 1978
Viljainen, Marjatta 2008

Pronssinen ansiomerkki (STL)

Auvinen, Juha 2023
Aho, Toimi 1998
Ahonen, Hannu 1998
Andell, Hannu 1998
Andell, Heikki 2018

Andell, Minna 2018



Antonen, Risto
Antonen, Risto
Anttinen, Eerik
Bang, Arja
Ekman, Kari
Forsstrom, Jari
Forsstrom, Ville

Haavisto, Katariina

Haavisto, Mika
Hakala, Ulla

Hangasluoma, Matti

Hasan, Ruth
Hirkman, Tuula
Honko, Lauri
Hotti, Juha
Jaakkola, Annikki
Jaakkola, Erik
Jokinen, Katariina
Jonsson, Sally
Joutsa, Pertti
Kajala, Pentti
Kaskinen, Antti
Kaskinen, Jouko
Korhonen, Eino
Korte, Riitta
Kosonen, Touko
Kuntsi, Tuula
Laaksonen, Jari
Leino, Mia

Lilius, Sirkku
Ljungdell, Klas
Loytana, Tero
Léytana, Timo
Majaniemi, Taina
Mattila, Lassi
Mattila, Taina
Mikkila, Taina
Makipaa, Seija
Nieminen, Jarkko
Nieminen, Kari
Nieminen, Leena
Oinonen, Seppo
Ojala, Janne
Rantala, Heini
Remes, Kaarina
Saksa, Olli
Salonen, Paavo
Sarén, lImari

1984
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2018
2018
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2018
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2018
1998
1998
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2003
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1978
1978
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2018
1988
1998
1998
1984
1998
2018
2003
1998
2003
2018
2008
2003
1998
2023
1998
2008
2003
2008
1988
1996
2018
2003
1998
2023
2018
1998



Savunen, Leena
Silvola, Ari
Stahlberg, Veronica
Suvanto, Ulla
Valtola, Anne
Virtanen, Veijo
Ayras, Mailis

2018
2008
1998
2023
2003
2018
2018



